From the Tap

Brick Lane Base Lager (Dandenong Vic 4.87%)
Moo Brew Pale Ale (Tasmanian 4.9%)
Carlton Draught

Carlton Dry

Great Northern Super Crisp (QLD 3.57%)

Matilda Bay Original Ale (Healesville Yarra Valley 4.2%)

Craft Beer by the Stubby

James Squire Golden Ale NSW §$10.00
Pirate Life Pale Ale WA $10.50
Prickly Moses Red Ale Otway’s Vic $10.00
0’Brien’s (Oluten-Free) $10.00
Aussie Mainstream

Crown Larger $8.50
VB $7.90
Cascade Light $6.50
Coopers Mid Strength 3.5% §7.00
Coopers Stout $7.90
Carlton Zero (Alcohol free) $5.00
Cider

Angry Cock Cider (Yarra Valley) §10.00

Kelly Brothers Cider (Yarra Valley) 7% $§10.50
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 330M1  §12.50

Strongbow Blossom Rose Cider $9.00
Somersby Pear Cider §9.00
Five Seeds Crisp $9.00

Pot Pint

$6.80 $12.50
$6.80 $12.50
$6.00 $11.40
$6.10 $11.80
$5.50 $10.60
$6.50 $12.00

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale Byron Bay
Mornington Peninsula Brown Ale
Holgate Temptress Choc Porter VIC

Stomping Ground Watermelon Sour

Imported Premium
Asahi Super Dry
Corona

Heineken 3 (mid strength)

A surcharge of 10% applies on all public holidays.

Jug

$24.90
$24.90
§22.30
§22.90

$20.50
$23.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$9.00
$9.00
$7.50



White Wine

Morgan’s Bay Sauvignon Blanc
821 South Sauvignon Blanc
Morgan’s Bay Chardonnay
Oscars Folly Chardonnay
Flametree Chardonnay

Mr MicK Riesling
Drumborg Riesling

Upside Down Pinot Grigio

Hidden Story Pinot Grigio

Tamar Ridge Pinot Gris

St Hubert’s Rose

Light Foot & Sons Pinot Shiraz Rose
T"Gallant Moscato

Brown Brothers Orange Muscat Flora
Tim Adams Botrytis Riesling

Sparkling Wine

Morgan’s Bay Sparkling Curée
T"Gallant Prosecco

Innocent Bystander Pink Moscato
Seppelt Sparkling Shiraz
Emersleigh Blanc de Blanc

Red Wine
Cat Out of the Bag Pinot Noir

Stagg Pinot Noir
Rochford Dan Le Bois Pinot Noir

Region

South-Eastern Australia
Marlborough NZ
South-Eastern Australia

Lilydale Victoria
Margaret River WA

Clair Valley SA
Henty Victoria

Marlborough NZ
Gapsted NE Victoria
Tamar Valley Tasmania
Coldstream Victoria

A Joe

Myrtle Point Gippsland Victoria By the bottle.

Mornington Peninsular
King Valley Victoria
Clare Valley South Australia

Region

South Eastern Australia
Mornington Peninsula
Healesville Victoria
Grampians Victoria
Emerald Victoria

Region
Bellarine Peninsular
Yarra Valley Victoria

Gembrook Victoria

Mount Avoca Organic Cabernet Sauvignon Pyrenees Victoria

Morgan’s Bay Shiraz Cabernet
Morgan’s Bay Cabernet Merlot
Kay Bros Basket Pressed Merlot
Penfolds Bin 3892013
Seppelt “The Drives’ Shiraz
Pepperjack Shiraz

Wolf Blass 6rey Label 2004
Penfolds RWT 2013

Three Dark Horses Grenache
Pizzini Nonna Gisella Sangiovese

Wilds Gully Organic Tempranillo

South Eastern Australia
South Eastern Australia
South Australia
Barossa Valley SA
Heathcote Victoria
Barossa Valley SA
Barossa Valley SA
Barossa Valley SA
Blewitt’s Springs S/A
King Valley Victoria
King Valley Victoria

150ml 250ml

$7.90 $12.50

$9.00 $15.00

$7.90 $12.50

$9.00 $15.00

By the bottle.

$9.00 $15.00

By the bottle.

$9.00 $15.00

$9.00 $15.00

By the bottle.

$9.00 $15.00

$9.00 $15.00

375ml Dessert Wine

375ml dessert wine

Glass Bottle

$7.90 $36.00

$12.00 $46.00

$12.70 275ml bottle
$45.00
$52.00

150ml 250ml

$10.50 $16.80

$10.50 $16.80

By the bottle.

$10.50 $16.80

$7.90 $12.50

$7.90 $12.50

By the bottle.

By the bottle.

$10.50 $16.80

$12.90 $18.50

By the bottle

By the bottle.

By the bottle.

By the bottle.

By the bottle.

Bottle

$36.00
$45.00
$36.00
$45.00
$48.00

$45.00
$65.00

$45.00
$45.00
$52.00
$45.00
$49.00
$45.00
$25.00
$29.00

Bottle
$48.90

$48.90
$90.00
$48.90
$36.00
$36.00
$68.00
§208
$45.00
$50.00
$250.00
$390.00
§52.00
$49.00
$49.00



Scotch and Whisky Blends
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 30ml
Canadian Club

Fireball Spiced Canadian Whisky
Crown Royale Canadian Whisky
Slane Irish Whiskey

Jamerson Irish Whisky

Bourbon

0ld Forester 867 proof
Makers Mark 46

Jim Beam Black Label

Jack Daniels Old No 8

Jack Daniels Tennessee Fire
Jack Daniels Apple

Wild Turkey

Southern Comfort
Gentleman Jack 40%
Woodford Reserved Double Oaked

Rum
Bacardi Rum

Stolen White Rum
Bundaberg Rum Red

Captain Morgan Gold Original
Captain Morgan Spiced Black
Santa Teresa 1796

Kraken Spiced Black Rum
Vodka

Finlandia Republic of Finland
666 Pure Tasmanian Vodka
Orey Goose France

Absolute Vanilla

Absolute Raspberry

Tequila

El Jimador Tequila

Hornitos Reposado

$10.00
§12.00
$28.00
$10.00
$10.00
§12.00
§10.00
§12.00

$10.00
$14.00
§12.00
§10.00
§10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
§12.00
$14.00

$10.00

$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$10.50
$16.50
§12.00

$10.00
§12.00
§12.00
$10.50
$10.50

$10.00
$14.50

Single Malt Whisky
Benriach 10yo Speyside Scotland

GlenDronach, 12yo Forgue Scotland Highlands

Talisker, 10yo — Scotland Skye

Lagavulin, 16yo — Scotland Islay

The Kurayoshi Pura Malt Japanese Whisky
Lark single cask -Tasmania

Gin with (Capi Premium Dry Tonic Water)
Triple 6 Australian Dry Gin Melbourne
Bombay Sapphire England

Four Pillars (Healesville)

MGC Gembrook Victoria

Roku Japanese Gin 43%

Four Pillars Navy Strength 58.8%

Four Pillars, Bloody Shiraz Gin (Healesville)
Ink Sloe & Berry Gin NSW

Squealing Pig Rose Gin NZ

Liquors & Digestives
Frangelico

Tia Maria

Midori

Kahlua

Drambuie

Mozart White Chocolate

Mozart Milk Chocolate
Malibu

Peach Schnapps

Chambord

Dom Benedictine
Cointreau

Pimm’s

Galliano Amaretto
Galliano Black Sambuca
Limoncello

Penfolds Club Port (60ml)

Morris Muscat (60ml)

Morris Liquor Rare Topaque (60ml)
Brandy

23rd Street NYN Adelaide South Australia

$12.00
$14.50
$15.90
$16.90
$14.50
$28.00

$10.00
$10.90
§12.00
§12.00
§12.00
$14.50
§14.50
§12.00
$10.00

$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50

$10.50
$10.50

$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$7.90

$7.90
$9.90
Sauza
$10.00



Fizz from the Tap
Coca Cola

Lemon Squash
Lemonade

Diet Coke

0inger Beer
Fanta

Raspberry

Lemon Lime & Bitters

Fruit Juice
Orange
Pineapple
Apple

Cranberry

Bottles & Cans
Mineral Water
Tonic Water (Capi Dry)

Shakes & Spiders
Chocolate Milkshake
Caramel Milkshake
Iced Chocolate
Raspberry Spider

Lemonade Spider

Coffee & Loose-Leaf Tea
Cappuccino

Long Black

Flat White

Hot Chocolate

Affogato

Oreen

Camomile

Lemongrass & Ginger

Glass (400ml)
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.90

6lass (400mt)
$5.50
$4.90
$4.90
$5.50

$3.80
$3.80

$7.90
$7.90
$7.90
$7.90
$7.90

$4.60
$4.60
$4.60
$4.60
$4.60
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

o

Pint(570ml)  Jug (1.51¢)

$7.00 $16.00
$7.00 $16.00
$7.00 $16.00
$7.00 $16.00
$7.00 $16.00
$7.00 $16.00
$7.00 $16.00
$7.80 $17.00
Jug (1125ml)

$16.20

$15.90

$15.90

$16.20

Dry Ginger Ale $3.80
San Pellegrino 11t $10.90

Strawberry Milkshake
Chai Milkshake

Iced Coffee

Coca Cola Spider

Latte

Short Black
Macchiato

Chai Latte
English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Peppermint

$7.90
$7.90
$7.90
$7.90

$4.60
$4.50
$4.60
$4.90
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

Soy, Oat or Almond (unsweetened) Milk $0.40



THE COCKTAILS YOU KNOW:

Espresso Martini $16.90
Kahlua, VodKka & freshly poured espresso. Like it a bit sweeter? Ask for Vanilla VodKa.

Toblerone $14.90
A delicious, creamy blend of Frangelico, Baileys & Kahlua.

Mojito $16.90
A fresh mix of fresh mint, lime, brown sugar & Bacardi rum.

Cosmo $16.90
Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry & lime shaken to perfection.

THE COCKTAILS YOU NEED TO TRY:

Limoncello Spritz $12.90
A citrusy combination of Limoncello, Gin, Prosecco and Lemonade.

Stolen Wildfire $14.90

A sweet and sour Caribbean inspired with Stolen White Rum, Tequila, Orange juice, Passionfruit, Lemonade and splash of
Raspberry.

French Martini $16.90
A sweet twist on a classic martini. Chambord and Pineapple juice shaken with Vodka.

Peach & Strawberry Caprioska $16.90
A tropical blend of Strawberries, Lime, Vodka, Peach Schnapps & Strawberry liqueur.

It's Not Terry’s $12.90
Inspired by the famed Terry’s Chocolate Orange with Triple Sec, Irish Baileys, Vanilla Vodka, Ice-cream and Chocolate.

Passion Pants
A sweet mix of Vanilla Vodka, Paraiso, lime & pineapple. Single Serve $14.90
Sharing? Why not get a Carafe of Passion Pants? Served with 2 — 3 glasses Carafe $29.90

Have a favourite that isn’t on the list? Ask our amazing staff.



