

Beer & Cider

	From the Tap		Pot	Pint	Jug
Brick Lane Base Lager (Dandenong Vic 4		.8%)	\$6.80	\$12.50	\$24.90
Moo Brew Pale Ale (Tasmanian 4.9%)			\$6.80	\$12.50	\$24.90
	Carlton Draught		\$6.00	\$11.40	\$22.30
	Carlton Dry		\$6.10	\$11.80	\$22.90
	Great Northern Super Crisp (QLD 3.5%)		\$5.50	\$10.60	\$20.50
	Matilda Bay Original Ale (Healesville Ya	rra Valley 4.2%)	\$6.50	\$12.00	\$23.00
	Craft Beer by the Stubby				
	James Squire Golden Ale NSW	\$10.00	Stone & Wood Paci	fic Ale Byron Bay	\$10.00
	Pirate Life Pale Ale WA	\$10.50	Mornington Penins	ula Brown Ale	\$10.00
	Prickly Moses Red Ale Otway's Vic	\$10.00	Holgate Temptress	Choc Porter VIC	\$10.00
	O'Brien's (Gluten-Free)	\$10.00	Stomping Ground V	Vatermelon Sour	\$10.00
	Aussie Mainstream		Imported Prem	ium	
	Crown Larger	\$8.50	Asahi Super Dry		\$9.00
	VB	\$7.90	Corona		\$9.00
	Cascade Light	\$6.50	Heineken 3 (mid st	rength)	\$7.50
	Coopers Mid Strength 3.5%	\$7.00			
	Coopers Stout	\$7.90			
	Carlton Zero (Alcohol free)	\$5.00			
	Cider				
	Angry Cock Cider (Yarra Valley)	\$10.00			
	Kelly Brothers Cider (Yarra Valley) 7%	\$10.50			
	Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 330M1	\$12.50			
	Strongbow Blossom Rose Cider	\$9.00			
	Somersby Pear Cider	\$9.00			
	Five Seeds Crisp	\$9.00			





White Wine	Region	150ml	250ml	Bottle
Morgan's Bay Sauvignon Blanc	South-Eastern Australia	\$7.90	\$12.50	\$36.00
821 South Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough NZ	\$9.00	\$15.00	\$45.00
Morgan's Bay Chardonnay	South-Eastern Australia	\$7.90	\$12.50	\$36.00
Oscars Folly Chardonnay	Lilydale Victoria	\$9.00	\$15.00	\$45.00
Flametree Chardonnay	Margaret River WA	By the bottle.		\$48.00
Mr Mick Riesling	Clair Valley SA	\$9.00	\$15.00	\$45.00
Drumborg Riesling	Henty Victoria	By the bottle.		\$65.00
Upside Down Pinot Grigio	Marlborough NZ	\$9.00	\$15.00	\$45.00
Hidden Story Pinot Grigio	Gapsted NE Victoria	\$9.00	\$15.00	\$45.00
Tamar Ridge Pinot Gris	Tamar Valley Tasmania	By the bottle.		\$52.00
St Hubert's Rose	Coldstream Victoria	\$9.00	\$15.00	\$45.00
Light Foot & Sons Pinot Shiraz Rose	Myrtle Point Gippsland Victor	ia By the bottle.		\$49.00
T'Gallant Moscato	Mornington Peninsular	\$9.00	\$15.00	\$45.00
Brown Brothers Orange Muscat Flora	King Valley Victoria	375ml Dessert V	Vine	\$25.00
Tim Adams Botrytis Riesling	Clare Valley South Australia	375ml dessert w	rine	\$29.00
Sparkling Wine	Region	Glass	Bottle	
Morgan's Bay Sparkling Curée	South Eastern Australia	\$7.90	\$36.00	
T'Gallant Prosecco	Mornington Peninsula	\$12.00	\$46.00	
Innocent Bystander Pink Moscato	Healesville Victoria	\$12.70 275ml bottle		
Seppelt Sparkling Shiraz	Grampians Victoria		\$45.00	
Emersleigh Blanc de Blanc	Emerald Victoria		\$52.00	
Red Wine	Region	150ml	250ml	Bottle
Cat Out of the Bag Pinot Noir	Bellarine Peninsular	\$10.50	\$16.80	\$48.90
Stagg Pinot Noir	Yarra Valley Victoria	\$10.50	\$16.80	\$48.90
Rochford Dan Le Bois Pinot Noir	Gembrook Victoria	By the bottle.		\$90.00
Mount Avoca Organic Cabernet Sauvigr	non Pyrenees Victoria	\$10.50	\$16.80	\$48.90
Morgan's Bay Shiraz Cabernet	South Eastern Australia	\$7.90	\$12.50	\$36.00
Morgan's Bay Cabernet Merlot	South Eastern Australia	\$7.90	\$12.50	\$36.00
Kay Bros Basket Pressed Merlot	South Australia	By the bottle.		\$68.00
Penfolds Bin 389 2013	Barossa Valley SA	By the bottle.		\$208
Seppelt 'The Drives' Shiraz	Heathcote Victoria	\$10.50	\$16.80	\$45.00
Pepperjack Shiraz	Barossa Valley SA	\$12.90	\$18.50	\$50.00
Wolf Blass Grey Label 2004	Barossa Valley SA	By the bottle		\$250.00
Penfolds RWT 2013	Barossa Valley SA	By the bottle.		\$390.00
Three Dark Horses Grenache	Blewitt's Springs S/A	By the bottle.		\$52.00
Pizzini Nonna Gisella Sangiovese	King Valley Victoria	By the bottle.		\$49.00
Wilds Gully Organic Tempranillo	King Valley Victoria	By the bottle.		\$49.00
	gg	J		4 2 2 1 0 0



Spirits

F 10 40000 **			
Scotch and Whisky Blends		Single Malt Whisky	
Johnnie Walker Red Label	\$10.00	Benriach 10yo Speyside Scotland	\$12.00
Johnnie Walker Black Label	\$12.00	GlenDronach, 12yo Forgue Scotland Highlands	\$14.50
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 30ml	\$28.00	Talisker, ${f 10}$ yo — Scotland Skye	\$15.90
Canadian Club	\$10.00	Lagavulin, 16yo — Scotland Islay	\$16.90
Fireball Spiced Canadian Whisky	\$10.00	The Kurayoshi Pura Malt Japanese Whisky	\$14.50
Crown Royale Canadian Whisky	\$12.00	Lark single cask -Tasmania	\$28.00
Slane Irish Whiskey	\$10.00	Gin with (Capi Premium Dry Tonic Water)	
Jamerson Irish Whisky	\$12.00	Triple 6 Australian Dry 6in Melbourne	\$10.00
		Bombay Sapphire England	\$10.90
		Four Pillars (Healesville)	\$12.00
Bourbon		M6C Gembrook Victoria	\$12.00
Old Forester 86% proof	\$10.00	Roku Japanese Gin 43%	\$12.00
Makers Mark 46	\$14.00	Four Pillars Navy Strength 58.8%	\$14.50
Jim Beam Black Label	\$12.00	Four Pillars, Bloody Shiraz Gin (Healesville)	\$14.50
Jack Daniels Old No 8	\$10.00	Ink Sloe & Berry Gin NSW	\$12.00
Jack Daniels Tennessee Fire	\$10.00	Squeating Pig Rose Gin NZ	\$10.00
Jack Daniels Apple	\$10.00		
Wild Turkey	\$10.00	Liquors & Digestives	
Southern Comfort	\$10.00	Frangelico	\$10.50
Gentleman Jack 40%	\$12.00	Tia Maria	\$10.50
Woodford Reserved Double Oaked	\$14.00	Midori	\$10.50
		Kahlua	\$10.50
Rum		Drambuie	\$10.50
Bacardi Rum	\$10.00	Mozart White Chocolate	\$10.50
Stolen White Rum	\$10.00	Mozart Milk Chocolate	\$10.50
Bundaberg Rum Red	\$10.00	Malibu	\$10.50
Captain Morgan Gold Original	\$10.00	Peach Schnapps	\$10.50
Captain Morgan Spiced Black	\$10.50	Chambord	\$10.50
Santa Teresa 1796	\$16.50	Dom Benedictine	\$10.50
Kraken Spiced Black Rum	\$12.00	Cointreau	\$10.50
Vodka		Pimm's	\$10.50
Finlandia Republic of Finland	\$10.00	Galliano Amaretto	\$10.50
666 Pure Tasmanian Vodka	\$12.00	Galliano Black Sambuca	\$10.50
Grey Goose France	\$12.00	Limoncello	\$10.50
Absolute Vanilla	\$10.50	Penfolds Club Port (60ml)	\$7.90
Absolute Raspberry	\$10.50	Morris Muscat (60ml)	\$7.90
Tequila		Morris Liquor Rare Topaque (60ml)	\$9.90
El Jimador Tequila	\$10.00	Brandy	Sauza
Hornitos Reposado	\$14.50	23rd Street NYN Adelaide South Australia	\$10.00



Non-Alcoholic

Fizz from the Tap	Glass (400ml)	Pint (570ml)	Jug (1.5lt)	
Coca Cola	\$5.00	\$7.00	\$16.00	
Lemon Squash	\$5.00	\$7.00	\$16.00	
Lemonade	\$5.00	\$7.00	\$16.00	
Diet Coke	\$5.00	\$7.00	\$16.00	
Ginger Beer	\$5.00	\$7.00	\$16.00	
Fanta	\$5.00	\$7.00	\$16.00	
Raspberry	\$5.00	\$7.00	\$16.00	
Lemon Lime & Bitters	\$5.90	\$7.80	\$17.00	
Fruit Juice	Glass (400ml)	Jug (1125ml)		
Orange	\$5.50	\$16.20		
Pineapple	\$4.90	\$15.90		
Apple	\$4.90	\$15.90		
Cranberry	\$5.50	\$16.20		
Bottles & Cans				
Mineral Water	\$3.80	Dry Ginger Ale	\$3.80	
Tonic Water (Capi Dry)	\$3.80	San Pellegrino 1lt	\$10.90	
Shakes & Spiders				
Chocolate Milkshake	\$7.90	Strawberry Milksh	ake	\$7.90
Caramel Milkshake	\$7.90	Chai Milkshake		\$7.90
Iced Chocolate	\$7.90	Iced Coffee		\$7.90
Raspberry Spider	\$7.90	Coca Cola Spider		\$7.90
Lemonade Spider	\$7.90			
Coffee & Loose-Leaf Tea				
Cappuccino	\$4.60	Latte		\$4.60
Long Black	\$4.60	Short Black		\$4.50
Flat White	\$4.60	Macchiato		\$4.60
Hot Chocolate	\$4.60	Chai Latte		\$4.90
Affogato	\$4.60	English Breakfast		\$4.00
Green	\$4.00	Earl Grey		\$4.00
Camomile	\$4.00	Peppermint		\$4.00
Lemongrass & Ginger	\$4.00	Soy, Oat or Almond	l (unsweetened) Milk	\$0.40



Cocktails

THE COCKTAILS YOU KNOW:

Espresso Martini Kahlua, Vodka & freshly poured espresso. <i>Like it a bit sweeter? Ask for Vanilla Vodka.</i>	\$16.90
Toblerone A delicious, creamy blend of Frangelico, Baileys & Kahlua.	\$14.90
Mojito A fresh mix of fresh mint, lime, brown sugar & Bacardi rum.	\$16.90
Cosmo Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry & lime shaken to perfection.	\$16.90

THE COCKTAILS YOU NEED TO TRY:

Limoncello Spritz	\$12.90
A citrusu combination of Limancella Gin Prosecca and Lemanade	

Stolen Wildfire \$14.90

A sweet and sour Caribbean inspired with Stolen White Rum, Tequila, Orange juice, Passionfruit, Lemonade and splash of Raspberry.

A sweet twist on a classic martini. Chambord and Pineapple juice shaken with Vodka.

Peach & Strawberry Caprioska \$16.90

A tropical blend of Strawberries, Lime, Vodka, Peach Schnapps & Strawberry liqueur.

It's Not Terry's \$12.90

Inspired by the famed Terry's Chocolate Orange with Triple Sec, Irish Baileys, Vanilla Vodka, Ice-cream and Chocolate.

Passion Pants

A sweet mix of Vanilla Vodka, Paraiso, lime & pineapple.	Single Serve	\$14.90
Sharing? Why not get a Carafe of Passion Pants? Served with $2-3$ glasses	Carafe	\$29.90